505718482 10/11/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5765293

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
VICTOR SHTROM	09/30/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AUGMENTED RADAR IMAGING, INC.	
Street Address:	1680 HOLT AVE.	
City:	LOS ALTOS	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94024	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16599124

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 650-704-4434

Email: steve.stupp@gmail.com
Correspondent Name: STUPP ASSOCIATES, LLC

Address Line 1: 200 STAYSAIL CT.

Address Line 4: FOSTER CITY, CALIFORNIA 94404

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AUC1904-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEVEN STUPP
SIGNATURE:	/Steven Stupp/
DATE SIGNED:	10/11/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment_AUC1904-US_1#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 050710 FRAME: 0620

505718482

ASSIGNMENT

Will Total C Victor Shirong Council C A continue of the Angelogical Continue of the Control Translation Based on Situational Assertance of the Control Control Translation of the Control Cont
which is executed on Screen date herewith or which is identified by attency discher no. AUC 1904-US which was filed on
CI I hereby authorize and request my agent. Steven Scapp, so insent here in parentheses (Application number
and WHEREAS. Augmented Radar Imaging, Inc. ASSIGNEE, having a place of business at 1680 Helt Ave. Los Altos, CA 94024, a decrease of obtaining my count right, title and materials undo under the said invention and the said application.
NOW, THEREORE, for good and variable consideration, the receipt of which is briefly acknowledged. I the said ASSONE in the case and account and be said as a second and set over and by these presents do benefit as and under the and invention and the said leavest and account and the said leavest and all applications for industrial property protection, including without instruction, all applications for industrial property protection, including without instruction, all applications for industrial property protection, including without instruction, all applications for industrial property protection, including a contract the case of the restriction and the case of the Contract and the restriction and the restriction and the Contract and the Industrial property protection and the Contract and the Industrial property protection.
AND LIFTERY authorize and regime the Commissioner of Potents and Trademarks of the Commission of any Official of an country or commissioner to the Control States, whose days it is to accompanies or other extension of the first property projection of applications or distributed to two the same to the and ASSHALL its successors, by a representatives and assign, in an include with the control that includes:
AND I HEREBY coverage and agree that I have full right to convey the entire indirect herein assigned, and that I have not executed and will not execute, any agreement in confluct herewish.
AND LHEREBY further coverant and agree that I will communicate to the said ASSIGNET, as uncessed, legal representance and accepts, any facts known to the respecting and invention, and femily in any legal proceeding, sign all levelal papers, execute all divisional community. These and foreign applications, make all neglified units, and generally do everything possible or aid the said ASSIGNEE, its tracers one legal representatives and accepts, to obtain and entonic proper projection for each invention in all countries.
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I horomore set my burds and souls the day and year out opposite my respectives signatures. Date: Vector Sharom

PATENT REEL: 050710 FRAME: 0621

RECORDED: 10/11/2019